



**Date: May 31, 2023**

The Manager, Corporate Relationship Department, <b>Bombay Stock Exchange Limited</b> 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 Kind Attn: Mrs. Bharati Bhambwani	The Manager, Listing Department, <b>National Stock Exchange of India Limited</b> Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400051
--	--

**Sub: News paper advertisement for publishing Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023**

With reference to the above subject, we are enclosing copies of e-paper of Advertisement relating to extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31.03.2023 approved at the Board meeting held on 30.05.2023 and published in the following newspapers:

Sr.	Newspaper	Date of Advertisement
1	Financial Express (National daily newspaper – All India English Edition)	May 31, 2023
2	Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi newspaper – Marathi Edition)	May 31, 2023

It is requested to take this intimation on record.

Thanking you

Yours sincerely,

For **Cinevista Limited**

KILPA  
MITUL  
GORADIA  
Digitally signed by  
KILPA MITUL  
GORADIA  
Date: 2023.05.31  
19:45:49 +05'30'

**Kilpa Goradia**  
**Company Secretary**

**Encl.: As above**

Regd. Office:  
1, Silver Croft, Off. T.P.S. III, Corner of 16<sup>th</sup> and 33<sup>rd</sup> Road,  
Bandra West, Mumbai – 400050

Website: [www.cinevistaas.com](http://www.cinevistaas.com)  
E-mail: [helpdesk@cinevistaas.com](mailto:helpdesk@cinevistaas.com)  
CIN: L92130MH1997PLC107871



## ELIN ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Registered Office: 143, Cotton Street, Kolkata – 700 007, West Bengal, India  
Corporate Office : 4771, Bharat Ram Road, 23, Daryaganj, New Delhi – 110 002, India | Tel: 033-22684329, 011-43000400  
E-mail: [cs@elinindia.com](mailto:cs@elinindia.com) | Website: [www.elinindia.com](http://www.elinindia.com) | Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L29304WB1982PLC034725

### EXTRACT OF AUDITED (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

(Rs. in Millions unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		March 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2022	March 31st 2023	March 31st 2022	March 31, 2023	December 31, 2022	March 31, 2022	March 31st 2023	March 31st 2022
		Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	2,077.96	1,717.71	2,494.65	8,670.64	8,916.06	2,687.23	2,022.48	3,169.85	10,754.28	10,937.54
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	2.94	62.75	128.86	276.84	430.57	22.71	58.54	177.48	357.02	528.74
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	2.94	62.75	128.86	276.84	430.57	22.71	58.54	177.48	357.02	528.74
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	3.77	47.14	93.01	211.55	318.34	16.00	45.85	129.16	268.02	391.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3.85	50.02	99.72	219.03	334.29	14.52	49.35	135.01	274.98	408.51
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	248.30	248.30	212.87	248.30	212.87	239.63	239.63	204.20	239.63	204.20
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	3,971.21	2,164.54	-	-	-	4,691.35	2,827.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (not annualized)										
	(a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.08	1.06	2.18	4.77	7.48	0.38	1.08	3.16	6.29	9.59
	(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.08	1.06	2.18	4.77	7.48	0.38	1.08	3.16	6.29	9.59

#### Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)/[www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and Company's website ([www.elinindia.com](http://www.elinindia.com)). The figures of the previous periods have been re-grouped/ re-arranged wherever considered necessary.

For ELIN ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Sd/-

Mangilal Sethia

Chairman & Whole-Time Director

DIN:00081367

Place : New Delhi  
Date : May 30, 2023



## EUREKA FORBES LIMITED

(formerly Forbes Enviro Solutions Limited)

CIN : L27310MH2008PLC188478

Registered Office: B1/B2, 7th Floor, 701, Marathon Innova, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400013, India  
Phone No.: +91 22 4882 1700 | Fax No.: +91 22 4882 1701 | Website: [www.eurekaforbes.com](http://www.eurekaforbes.com) | E-mail: [compliance@eurekaforbes.com](mailto:compliance@eurekaforbes.com)

### EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Year ended			Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	51,212.13	47,671.95	37,578.54	209,083.84	38,337.71	51,253.32	47,817.83	37,648.50	209,473.84	38,407.66
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3,495.51	2,808.23	880.22	6,695.79	689.52	4,006.93	2,511.81	896.94	7,852.96	706.23
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,582.90	1,308.23	880.22	2,693.99	689.52	3,094.32	1,011.81	896.94	3,851.16	706.23
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,628.46	979.57	481.75	1,708.02	280.30	2,058.49	685.33	462.98	2,647.22	261.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,167.86	979.57	471.61	1,235.24	272.47	1,593.96	687.88	452.11	2,148.87	252.96
6	Equity Share Capital	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92	19,347.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)				388,585.06	387,349.77				390,416.52	388,259.07
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -										
	1. Basic:	0.84	0.51	1.48	0.88	0.77	1.06	0.35	1.41	1.37	0.72
	2. Diluted:	0.84	0.51	1.48	0.88	0.77	1.06	0.35	1.41	1.37	0.72

#### Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31.03.2023 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and Company's website at [www.eurekaforbes.com](http://www.eurekaforbes.com)

2. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 29, 2023. The Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 have been subjected to limited review and Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the year ended March 31, 2023 have been audited by the statutory auditors.

#Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Eureka Forbes Limited (formerly Forbes Enviro Solutions Limited)

Sd/-

Pratik Pota

Managing Director & CEO

DIN : 00751178

Place: Mumbai  
Date: May 29, 2023



## TOTAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS LIMITED

Member of the C.P. World Group

Corporate Identification Number: L63090MH1995PLC091063

Registered Office: 7th floor, T Square, Opp. Chandivali Petrol Pump, Saki Vihar Road, Saki Naka, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400 072. Maharashtra, INDIA  
Telephone: +91-22-66441500 | Fax No: +91-22-66441585 | E-mail: [info@ttspl.in](mailto:info@ttspl.in) | Website: [www.ttspl.in](http://www.ttspl.in)

### EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended on		Year Ended			Quarter Ended on		Year Ended		
		31st March 2023	31st December 2022	31st March 2022	31st March 2023	31st March 2022	31st March 2023	31st December 2022	31st March 2022	31st March 2023	31st March 2022
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	9,479.02	11,353.76	15,982.44	52,221.82	53,014.46	11,315.53	13,238.61	17,226.38	59,027.22	58,322.93
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	331.25	337.42	467.59	1,775.83	1,569.26	6.11	179.55	296.00	984.82	1,354.75
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	331.25	337.42	467.59	1,775.83	1,569.26	6.11	179.55	295.83	984.82	1,350.11
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	243.81	257.00	339.41	1,319.54	1,121.33	-85.39	73.23	185.77	524.01	924.26
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	183.88	257.71	323.51	1,260.23	1,105.43	-144.82	73.94	170.97	465.20	907.72
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- per Equity Share)	1,612.70	1,612.70	1,430.60	1,612.70	1,430.60	1,612.70	1,612.70	1,430.60	1,612.70	1,430.60
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	7,690.56	4,717.46	-	-	-	6,119.00	4,029.82
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
	1. Basic:	1.61	1.75	2.37	8.73	7.84	-0.59	0.50	1.21	3.47	6.46
	2. Diluted:	1.61	1.75	2.37	8.73	7.84	-0.59	0.50	1.21	3.47	6.46

#### Notes:-

1. The above audited results, which have been subjected to an audit report by the statutory Auditors of the Company are published in accordance with regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held through Video Conferencing on 30th May 2023. The financials results are prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Amendment) Rules and other accounting standards generally accepted in India.

2. The above financial results is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015 the full format are available on the website of the Company i.e. [www.ttspl.in](http://www.ttspl.in) under investor tab and on the website of national stock exchange i.e. [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com).

For Total Transport Systems Limited

Sd/-

Shrikant Nibandhe

CFO & Director

DIN: 01029115

Date: 30th May, 2023  
Place: Mumbai

## CINEVISTA

Regd. Office : Plot No.1, Gandhi Nagar, L. B. S. Marg, Kanjurmarg West, Mumbai-400078.  
CIN : L92130MH1997PLC107871

### Extract of the Standalone & Consolidated Audited Results for the Quarter & Year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2023

Particulars	01-01-2023		01-01-2022		01-01-2022		01-01-2022		01-01-2022		01-01-2022	
	Audited		Audited		Audited		Audited		Audited		Audited	
	31-03-2023	31-03-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2022
	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone
Total Income from Operations	89.56	192.67	89.24	247.63	144.11	89.5643	192.67	89.24	247.6327	144.11		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3,914.75)	(163.13)	(308.98)	(4,459.45)	(788.11)	(3,914.87)	(163.14)	(308.99)	(4,459.63)	(788.16)		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4,009.49)	(819.09)	(308.98)	(4,631.39)	(1,481.63)	(4,009.61)	(819.11)	(308.99)	(4,631.57)	(1,481.68)		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,176.37)	(984.53)	(308.98)	(2,798.28)	(1,648.84)	(2,176.50)	(984.54)	(308.99)	(2,798.45)	(1,648.89)		
Total Comprehensive Income for the year (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))												
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- per share)	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73		
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)						29.54	29.54	29.54	29.54	29.54		
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(1,106.44)	1,669.04	1,067.93	(1,106.44)	1,669.04	(1,599.13)	1,199.32	977.37	(1,599.13)	1,199.92		
Earnings per Share of Rs.2/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
1. Basic:												
2. Diluted:												

(a) The above is extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on the Company website [www.cinevista.com](http://www.cinevista.com).

Place : Mumbai

Date : 30.05.2023

For CINEVISTA Limited

Sd/-

Sunil Mehta

Managing Director



## Ceinsys Tech Limited

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L72300MH1998PLC114790  
Registered Office: 10/5, I.T. Park, Nagpur - 440022 MH, India.  
E-mail: [cs@ceinsys.com](mailto:cs@ceinsys.com), Website: [www.ceinsys.com](http://www.ceinsys.com)  
Tel No.: 91 712 6782800

### NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Sections 108 and 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with Rules 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 as amended, Secretarial Standard-2 on General Meetings and SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI LODR") read with General Circular Nos. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, 22/2020 dated June 15, 2020, 33/2020 dated September 28, 2020, 39/2020 dated December 31, 2020, 10/2021 dated January 23, 2021, 20/2021 dated December 8, 2021, 3/2022 dated May 5, 2022 and 11/2022 dated December 28, 2022 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") and Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/Pod-2/P/CIR/2023/4 dated January 5, 2023 ("SEBI Circular"), Ceinsys Tech Limited ("Company") on Tuesday, May 30, 2023 have completed dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot dated May 29, 2023 through electronic mode by e-mail to those Members, whose names appear in the Register of Members/Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on Friday, May 26, 2023 and whose email addresses are registered with the Company or Bigshare Services Private Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agents ("RTA") or their respective Depository Participant ("DP"). Those members who did not receive Notice may either send an email to [cs@ceinsys.com](mailto:cs@ceinsys.com) or write Bigshare Services Private Limited at [www.investor@bigshareonline.com](http://www.investor@bigshareonline.com).

</

# हिंदुहृदयसम्राट बाळासाहेब ठाकरे आपला दवाखाना : आतापर्यंत ९ लाख लाभार्थी

मुंबई, दि.३० : बृहन्मुंबईमहानगरपालिकेच्या सार्वजनिक आरोग्य विभागाचे सुरु केलेल्या हिंदुहृदयसम्राट बाळासाहेब ठाकरे आपला दवाखाना योजनेअंतर्गत लाभार्थींची संख्या झपाट्याने वाढत आहे. मुंबई शहर आणि उपनगरातील दवाखान्यात विविध आरोग्याच्या सेवा सुविधा घेणाऱ्या एक लाख लाभार्थींचा सरासरी दर आता पंधरवड्यावर आला आहे. नागरिकांच्या सुविधासाठी दवाखान्यांच्या संख्येत भर पडतानाच प्रत्येक एक लाख लाभार्थींच्या संख्येतही झपाट्याने वाढ होत आहे. एकूण ११९ दवाखान्यांच्या माध्यमातून या सेवेचा लाभ घेणाऱ्यांची संख्या आता लाखाने पोहचली आहे. म्हणजेच लाभार्थींची संख्या आता दशलक्ष होण्याच्या दिशेने सरकते आहे.

हिंदुहृदयसम्राट बाळासाहेब ठाकरे यांच्या पुण्यतिथीचे औचित्य साधून मुख्यमंत्री एकनाथ शिंदे यांच्या हस्ते 'हिंदुहृदयसम्राट बाळासाहेब ठाकरे आपला दवाखाना' योजनेचे लोकार्पण करण्यात आले होते. सुरुवातीच्या महिन्यात सरासरी लाभार्थींच्या वाढीच्या संख्येने आता वेग घेतला आहे. सुरुवातीच्या काळात म्हणजे नोव्हेंबर २०२२ मध्ये असणारा २ महिने ७ दिवस इतक्या एक लाख लाभार्थींची संख्या गाठण्याचा वेळ आता ११ दिवसांवर आला आहे. त्यासोबतच दवाखान्यांच्या संख्येतही वेगाने भर पडलेली आहे. अवघ्या सात महिन्यांच्या कालावधीत म्हणजेच लाभार्थींची संख्या आता दशलक्ष होण्याच्या दिशेने सरकते आहे.

वाढतीसंख्याहीनागरिकांना गुणवत्तापूर्ण आरोग्य सेवा देण्यासाठी अतिशय उपयुक्त ठरते आहे. मुंबईत २०० पर्यंत दवाखान्यांची संख्या गाठण्याचे निर्देश बृहन्मुंबई महानगरपालिका आयुक्त तथा प्रशासक इकबाल सिंह चहल यांनी दिले आहेत. कार्यकारी आरोग्य अधिकारी डॉ. मंगला गोमारे म्हणाल्या की, मुंबईतील दिवसेंदिवस वाढणाऱ्या दवाखान्यांची उपलब्धता ही नागरिकांच्या वेळेची आणि पैशांची बचत करणारी आहे. मुंबईतील नागरिकांना आजार आणि सहव्याधीसाठी प्रतिबंधात्मक उपाययोजना करण्यासाठीच आपला दवाखाना हा उत्तम पर्याय असल्याचेही त्यांनी नमूद केले.

आतापर्यंत ९ लाख ३ हजार ५५९ नागरिकांनी विविध सुविधांचा लाभ घेतला आहे. या पैकी पॉलीक्लिनिक व डायग्नॉस्टिक केंद्रे येथे ३७,३७४ रुग्णांनी दंत चिकित्सा, स्त्री रोग तज्ज्ञ, बालरोग तज्ज्ञ, जनरल फिजिशियन, त्वचा रोग

तज्ज्ञ अशा विविध उपचार सुविधांचा लाभ घेतला आहे. तर हिंदुहृदयसम्राट बाळासाहेब ठाकरे आपला दवाखाना येथे ८,६६,१७१ रुग्णांनी मोफत वैद्यकीय तपासणी व मोफत औषधोपचार याचा लाभ घेतला आहे.

**एव्हरलॉन फायनान्शियल्स लिमिटेड**  
(पूर्वी एव्हरलॉन सिन्थेटिक्स लिमिटेड)  
सीआयएन: एव्हर५१००एमएच१९८५पीएलसी०५२७३०  
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ६७, फिनिक्स बिल्डिंग, २०८, नर्मदापट्टी, मुंबई-४०००२१.  
दूर.क्र.: ०२२-२४००१११, २४००११२, २४००११३, २४००११४, २४००११५  
वेबसाईट: www.everlon.in, ईमेल: everlonsynthetic@gmail.com

**सर्वसाधारण सूचना**  
कंपनीच्या सदस्यांना याद्वारे सूचित केले जाते की कंपनीने मे, पूर्वा सोअरबिस्ट्री (इंडिया) प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड (सेबी नोंदणीकृत: आयएमएच००००११११२) चे नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय युनिट क्रमांक ९, तळमजला, शिवाजी इंड. इस्टेट, जे.आर. बोरिका मार्ग, लोअर फ्लॉर (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००११ येथे निव्वक आणि भाग हस्तांतरण प्रतिनिधी म्हणून मेसर्स लिंक इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड वि.२६ मे २०२३ पासून प्रभावी आहे, सर्व पत्रव्यवहार आणि वित्तीय जबाब असलेले हस्तांतरण, पत्रा बदलणे, ड्युयम भ्रमण प्रमाणपत्र जारी करणे इ. याद्वारे खाली नमूद केलेल्या पत्रव्यवहारात येईल :-  
मे. पूर्वा सोअरबिस्ट्री (इंडिया) प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड  
युनिट क्रमांक ९, तळमजला, शिवाजी इंड. इस्टेट, जे.आर. बोरिका मार्ग, लोअर फ्लॉर (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००११, सूध्दनी:- २२ ४९६९ ४९३३/२२ ३९९९ ८८१०  
ईमेल: support@purvashare.com  
एव्हरलॉन फायनान्शियल्स लिमिटेडकरिता सही/- जितेंद्र के. वडाणी व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक (डीआयएन०००४७७७७)

दिनांक: ३०.०५.२०२३  
ठिकाण: मुंबई

**CINEVISTA**  
L I M I T E D  
Regd. Office : Plot No.1, Gandhi Nagar, L. B. S. Marg, Kanjurmarg West, Mumbai-400078.  
CIN : L92130MH1997PLC107871  
Extract of the Standalone & Consolidated Audited Results for the Quarter & Year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2023

Particulars	01-01-2023		01-01-2022		01-01-2022		01-01-2022		01-01-2022		01-01-2022	
	31-03-2023		31-03-2022		31-03-2022		31-03-2022		31-03-2022		31-03-2022	
	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited
Total Income from Operations	89.56	102.87	80.21	247.03	144.19	89.56	102.87	80.21	247.03	144.19	89.56	102.87
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,914.75)	(163.13)	(308.98)	(4,459.45)	(788.11)	(3,914.75)	(163.13)	(308.98)	(4,459.45)	(788.11)	(3,914.75)	(163.13)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,009.49)	(819.09)	(308.98)	(4,631.36)	(1,481.63)	(4,009.49)	(819.09)	(308.98)	(4,631.36)	(1,481.63)	(4,009.49)	(819.09)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,176.37)	(984.53)	(308.98)	(2,796.28)	(1,648.84)	(2,176.37)	(984.53)	(308.98)	(2,796.28)	(1,648.84)	(2,176.37)	(984.53)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- per share)	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73	1,148.73
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(1,108.44)	(1,089.84)	(1,087.93)	(1,108.44)	(1,689.84)	(1,108.44)	(1,089.84)	(1,087.93)	(1,108.44)	(1,689.84)	(1,108.44)	(1,089.84)
Earnings per Share of Rs. 2/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
1. Basic	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2. Diluted	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note: (a) The above is extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange website www.cinevista.com and on the Company website www.cinevista.com.  
For CINEVISTA LIMITED Sd/- Sunil Mehta, Managing Director  
Place : Mumbai Date : 30/05/2023

**TARMAT टॉर्मट लिमिटेड**  
(पूर्वी रोमन टॉर्मट म्हणून ओळखले जाते)  
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: जनरल ए.के. वैद्य मार्ग, वामोद्री मंदिराजवळ, ऑफ फ्लिपसिटी रोड, मालाड (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०० ०१७.  
टेलि: ०२२-२४० २१३० / २४० ११८०, फॅक्स: ०२२-२४० ०३२२.  
ई-मेल: contact@tarmatlimited.com, वेबसाईट: www.tarmatlimited.com  
सीआयएन: एव्हर५१००एमएच१९८५पीएलसी०५२७३०  
३१ मार्च २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१-०३-२०२३ (नोट क्र. ३ पहावे)	३१-०३-२०२२ (नोट क्र. ३ पहावे)	३१-०३-२०२३	३१-०३-२०२२
१	एकूण उत्पन्न	४९९६.२	६०९६.९६	१४३६६.४९	१८९००.८४
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (कर आधी)	३.६४	१४९.६९	७२८.९५	४६६.०९
३	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (करानंतर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबनंतर)	२.८७	१३८.९२	७३६.९८	४५७.६८
४	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न कालावधीसाठीचा नफा (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करानंतर)	२.८७	१३८.९२	७३६.९८	४५७.६८
५	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी)	२३३९.४२	१४८०.०१	२३३९.४२	१४८०.०१
६	प्रति शेअर मू. / कमी केलेली कमाई (रुपयामध्ये) मालकांचे श्रेय (वार्षिक नाही)	०.९३	०.६५	३.५७	२.९५
	दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- असाधारण वस्तूच्या आधी आणि नंतर प्रत्येकी (वार्षिक नाही)				

टिप: १. टॉर्मट लिमिटेड तिच्या शाखा, संयुक्तपणे नियंत्रित ऑपरेशन्स (कंपनी) आणि त्याच्या उपकंपन्या (एकत्रित ग्रुप म्हणून संबोधल्या जाणाऱ्या) च्या वरील निकालांचे लेखापरीक्षण समितीने पुनरावलोकन केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने त्यांच्या संबंधित बैठकीमध्ये मंजूर केले. ३० मे, २०२३ रोजी आयोजित. कंपनीच्या वार्षिक लेखापरीक्षकाने ३१ मार्च २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षासाठी वरील एकत्रित आर्थिक परिणामांचे लेखापरीक्षण केले आहे.  
२. कंपनीच्या स्वतंत्र आर्थिक परिणामांची माहिती खालीलप्रमाणे आहे

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१-०३-२०२३ (नोट क्र. ३ पहावे)	३१-०३-२०२२ (नोट क्र. ३ पहावे)	३१-०३-२०२३	३१-०३-२०२२
१	ऑपरेशन्समधून महसूल	४९९६.२	४९०९.७३	१४३६६.४९	१६९९३.६९
२	करपूर्वी नफा	३.६४	१४९.६९	७२८.९५	४६६.०९
३	करानंतर नफा	२.६९	१३९.४९	७३६.९८	४५७.६८

३. ३१ मार्च २०२३ आणि ३१ मार्च २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीचे आकडे ३१ मार्च २०२३ आणि मार्च ३१, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या पूर्ण आर्थिक वर्षाच्या संदर्भात लेखापरीक्षित आकडे आणि अलेखापरीक्षित प्रकाशित वर्ष ते आजपर्यंतच्या आकड्यांमधील समतोल साधणारे आहेत. ३१ डिसेंबर २०२२ आणि ३१ डिसेंबर २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिसऱ्या तिमाहीपर्यंत, ज्यांचे वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकद्वारे मर्यादित पुनरावलोकन केले गेले.  
४. वरील झख्ख (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजमध्ये दाखल केलेल्या एकत्रित आर्थिक परिणामांच्या तपशीलवार स्वरूपाचा उतरा आहे. स्टॅंडअलोन आणि एकत्रित आर्थिक निकालांचे संपूर्ण स्वरूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाइटवर जसे की, पीएचएचएच.लॉ आणि, लोअरफ्लॉर.लॉ आणि कंपनीच्या वेबसाइटवर उपलब्ध आहेत.

टॉर्मट लिमिटेडकरिता सही/- रेजिना एम. सिन्हा चेअरपर्सन  
स्थळ: मुंबई दिनांक: ३०-०५-२०२३ डीआयएन क्रमांक ०००४८८८२८५

**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
On behalf of our clients i) Mr. Dipesh Kishan Lakum, ii) Mrs. Kiran Dipesh Lakum, We hereby give notice to public at large that they are the owners of Flat bearing No. 504, location the Fifth Floor, in 'A' Wing, measuring 480 Square Feet i.e. 44.60 Square metres (Built up area), in the Building known as 'ASTER' and the Society known as 'ASTER (AMEYA) YASHWANT NAGAR CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.', in the Complex known as 'Yashwant Nagar', situated on N.A. land bearing Survey No. 343,344,345, lying being and situate at Village Bolinj, Taluka Vasai, District Palghar, within the limits of Vasai Virar City Municipal Corporation, within the area of Sub-Registrar Vasai No. 1/2/3/4/5/6. It is further stated that one of the previous co-owner Mrs. Kokila Naresh Laad died intestate on 05.11.2013, leaving behind only surviving legal heirs namely i) Mr. Naresh Balakrishna Laad (Husband), ii) Nitesh Naresh Laad, and said captioned property now belongs to i) Mr. Dipesh Kishan Lakum, ii) Mrs. Kiran Dipesh Lakum. If anybody having claim or rights over the said captioned property kindly contact us on undersigned contact details within 15 days.  
Sd/- SPS & Associates, Advocates Shop No.44, Sanskruti Apartment., Behind UCO Bank, Vasai- NLSF Link Road, Nallasopara (East), Taluka -Vasai, District- Palghar-401209, Mob : 7021611363 E - mail: shambhujha@gmail.com

**COMFORT COMMOTRADE LIMITED**  
CIN: L51311MH2007PLC175688  
Registered & Corporate Office Address: A-301, Hetal Arch, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai-400064; Phone No.: 022-6894-8500/08/09, Fax: 022-2889-2527; Email: ipo.commotrade@comfortsecurities.co.in; Website: www.comfortcommotrade.com

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023 (Rs. in Lakh, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income	1457.17	1409.93	3719.43	6801.68
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(653.00)	(84.48)	(66.36)	(209.83)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional items)	(653.00)	(84.48)	(66.36)	(209.83)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional items)	(665.78)	(60.80)	(73.32)	(228.88)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax))	(665.78)	(60.80)	(73.32)	(228.88)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	1002.00	1002.00	1002.00	1002.00
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous accounting year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) Basic & Diluted (par value Rs. 10/- each)	* (6.64)	* (0.61)	* (0.73)	* (2.28)

\*Not Annualised

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) are available on the Company's website at www.comfortcommotrade.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange where the Company's shares are listed i.e. at www.bseindia.com.  
2. The key Audited financial results of Comfort Commotrade Limited (Standalone Information) is as under:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income	1457.16	1409.92	3719.32	6801.61
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(637.22)	(67.72)	(42.93)	(146.76)
3	Profit/(Loss) for the period	(650.00)	(44.44)	(48.89)	(165.51)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Comfort Commotrade Limited Sd/- Apekha Kadam Director  
Place: Mumbai Date: May 30, 2023 DIN: 08878724

**RELIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED**  
CIN No. L65910MH1991PLC064323  
REGD. OFF: J-BLOCK, BHANGWADI SHOPPING CENTRE, KALBADEVI ROAD, MUMBAI- 400002

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023 (Rs. in Lakh, except EPS)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
Total income from operations	28.04	39.99	156.62	183.31	28.04	40.04	156.62	183.36
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	-1.51	5.36	33.56	55.6	-1.53	5.38	33.54	55.62
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	-12.20	-6.84	22.87	43.41	-12.22	-6.82	22.85	43.43
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-15.82	-0.42	19.25	49.83	-15.84	-0.15	19.19	50.10
Paid up equity share capital	360.00	360.00	360.00	360.00	360.07	360.07	360.07	360.07
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	286.31	267.07	236.19	217.00	-	-	-	-
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each) Basic	-0.44	-0.01	0.53	1.38	-0.44	-0.01	0.53	1.39
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Diluted	-0.44	-0.01	0.53	1.38	-0.44	-0.01	0.53	1.39

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 31.03.2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website.  
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30.05.2023  
For Relic Technologies Limited Sd/- (Uday Pasad) Whole Time Director  
Place : Mumbai Date : 30/05/2023 DIN No. 00429398

**ABC Gas (International) Ltd.**  
CIN No. : L27100MH1980PLC022118  
Reg. Off : 1, Mahesh Villa, Worli, Mumbai - 400018, Tel : 24938697/24935508 Fax: 00-91-22-24937758  
Email ID : swati@abcgas.co.in Web : www.abcgas.co.in

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (Net)	-	-	10.07	188.52
2	Net profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(41.03)	(32.31)	(45.85)	208.99
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(41.03)	(32.31)	(45.85)	208.99
4	Equity Share Capital	198.00	198.00	198.00	198.00
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous Year)	-	-	-	177.12
6	Earning per Share (before extraordinary items) of Rs.10/- each, not annualised	-	-	-	-
	Basic :	(2.07)	(1.63)	(2.32)	10.55
	Diluted :	(2.07)	(1.63)	(2.32)	10.55
7	Earning per Share (after extraordinary items) of Rs.10/- each, not annualised	(2.07)	(1.63)	(2.32)	10.55
	Basic :	(2.07)	(1.63)	(2.32)	10.55
	Diluted :	(2.07)	(1.63)	(2.32)	10.55

Note :- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Annual Financial Results filed with the stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites :- www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.abcgas.co.in.  
For on behalf of the Board of Directors of ABC Gas ( International ) Ltd. Sd/- Rohit S. Shorewala Director  
Place : Mumbai Date : 30th May, 2023 DIN-01650221

**Kevala एस एच केळकर अँड कंपनी लिमिटेड**  
सीआयएन: एव्हर५१००एमएच१९८५पीएलसी०५२७३३  
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: देवकर नॅन्शन, ३६, मंगलदास रोड, मुंबई - ४०० ००२, भारत  
दूर.क्र.: +९१-२२-२१६४९१६३, फॅक्स: +९१-२२-२१६४९७६६  
वेबसाईट: www.keva.co.in, ई-मेल: investors@keva.co.in

३१ मार्च, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु.कोटीमध्ये)

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेले वर्ष
	३१ मार्च २०२३ लेखापरीक्षित	३१ डिसेंबर २०२२ अलेखापरीक्षित	३१ मार्च २०२२ लेखापरीक्षित	३१ मार्च	